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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Skyelee Lamano563
130460 USA

9.550 9.300 9.4259.325 37.600
4 3T 6 3T 1

1

Ashley Thomas584
104641 SEGA-TN

9.575 9.300 9.1759.250 37.300
3 3T 8T 14 2

2

Reagan Hemry564
136934 Bart Conner

9.000 9.350 9.2509.425 37.025
19 2 3T 10 3

3

Eboni Jackson581
131425 Imagine

9.350 8.775 9.4009.475 37.000
6 17 1 5T 4

4

Whitney Stoops569
076631 Great Lakes

9.300 9.200 9.3759.100 36.975
7T 8 12T 7 5

5

Tracey Pearson579
113048 United Gymnastix

9.600 9.425 8.8258.950 36.800
1T 1 14 19T 6T

6T

Katy Clements580
142606 GGA Law

9.125 9.175 9.2259.275 36.800
15T 9 7 11T 6T

6T

Sydney Townsend562
133329 Olympus

9.425 8.800 9.1509.375 36.750
5 14T 5 15T 8

8

Kyra Levi576
098829 Nittany

9.050 9.250 9.2259.150 36.675
18 6 11 11T 9

9

Kelly Huseman582
198063 LaFleurs - Tampa

8.800 8.850 9.1509.425 36.225
21 12T 3T 15T 10

10

Erika Reichert583
103538 Orlando Metro

9.275 8.800 9.4008.700 36.175
10T 14T 18T 5T 11

11

Rachel Carr568
096586 DeVeaus School

9.275 8.650 8.9759.250 36.150
10T 18 8T 17 12

12

Bailey Abernathy565
175605 CGI

9.150 8.850 9.4258.700 36.125
14 12T 18T 3T 13

13

Alexandra Yacalis574
113354 Southern Tier GA

9.600 9.100 9.6757.700 36.075
1T 10 22 1 14T

14T

Briana Gironda570
160748 Head Over Heels-OH

9.300 8.550 9.3008.925 36.075
7T 20T 15 8T 14T

14T

Emily Repnicki578
074185 Rebound

9.225 8.600 8.9259.200 35.950
12T 19 10 18 16

16

Elena Lagoski577
079484 Northeast

9.125 8.500 9.6258.550 35.800
15T 22 20 2 17

17

Hope Tralli573
178077 Galaxy

9.225 8.950 8.8258.750 35.750
12T 11 17 19T 18

18

Hannah Wilken567
140124 TAGS South

8.975 9.225 8.4009.100 35.700
20 7 12T 22 19

19

Charly Belliston561
139449 Hunts-UT

9.300 8.800 9.2257.850 35.175
7T 14T 21 11T 20

20

Emily Ramberg566
098803 Flyaways Gold

9.075 8.550 8.5258.850 35.000
17 20T 16 21 21

21

ontrol
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Brianna Higgins571
144964 R-Athletics

0.000 9.275 9.3009.450 28.025
22T 5 2 8T 22

22

Abigail Bensley575
167119 AJS Pancott

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
22T 23 23 23 23

23


